
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TERM DATES : ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 – 2021 
 

SMT and SLT return  : 16th August 

Preparation Days : 19th August to 31st August 

 

TERM 1 - 2020 
 

Tuesday 1st September    Start of Term 1 

Wedensday  21st October  - Thursday  22nd October   Mid-term  

Thursday 17th December  End of Term 1 
 

No. of teaching days : 76 

 

TERM 2 - 2021 
 

Sunday 3rd  January  Start of Term 2 

Tuesday      9th February  - National Sports Day 

Wednesday 10th February - Thursday  11th February  Mid-Term  

Thursday 25th March   End of Term 2 
 

No. of teaching days : 57 

 

TERM 3 - 2021 
 

Sunday 11th April  Start of Term 3 

Monday   12th April  Start of Ramadan  

Wednesday  12th May -  Thursday  20th May  Eid Al Fitr 

Thursday 24th  June  End of Term 3 
 

No. of teaching days : 48  
 

 

Total no. of teaching days : 181 

 

 

Dates are subject to change in line with declared official holidays in Qatar. 
 

Term dates for the 2020 - 2021 academic calendar are subject to approval by the Ministry 

of Education. 

 The Newton Group  
 Newton British Academy – Al Dafna Campus 

 Newton British Academy – Barwa City Campus 

 Newton British School – Al Waab Campus 

 Newton British School – Muraikh Campus 

 Newton International Academy – Barwa City Campus 

 Newton International Academy – Smash Campus 

 Newton International School – D-Ring Campus 

 Newton International School – Lagoon Campus 

 Newton International School - West Bay Campus 

 The Military Secondary School 


